—_

© © N o A W N

N DD NN a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a a
Wih(=mlo|w | (N |V |k~ [WIN]=]10

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter Emt
Firefighter/Emt
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Emt
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Secretary

Reserve Firefighter/Emt
Reserve Firefighter/Emt

Other Positions Held City
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$184,397
$165,306
$157,073
$147,706
$141,293
$138,958
$131,969
$95,593
$93,940
$93,906
$93,425
$93,041
$85,545
$83,436
$77,894
$68,543
$65,514
$56,557
$52,398
$51,501
$40,975
$22,112
$26



