	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$184,397
2.	Fire Captain		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$165,306
3.	Fire Captain		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$157,073
4.	Fire Engineer		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$147,706
5.	Fire Chief		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$141,293
6.	Fire Engineer		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$138,958
7.	Firefighter Engineer		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$131,969
8.	Firefighter Emt		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$95,593
9.	Firefighter/Emt		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$93,940
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$93,906
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$93,425
12.	Firefighter/Emt		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$93,041
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$85,545
14.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$83,436
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$77,894
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$68,543
17.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$65,514
18.	Fire Chief		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$56,557
19.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$52,398
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$51,501
21.	Secretary		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$40,975
22.	Reserve Firefighter/Emt		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$22,112
23.	Reserve Firefighter/Emt		Coalinga	Fire Department	\$26